
Contract No. TWA-221      $100.00 per set
REDUNDANT PACKAGE ACTIVATED SLUDGE AND        Advertised: May 2, 2024
CLARIFIER UNIT AT THE KERHONKSON WWTF
TOWN OF WAWARSING  BID - Fri., June 14th  at 10:00 AM
                              

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE - General Construction - $1.5 - $1.75 Million

                                                                  Electrical Construction - $100,000 - $125,000 

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax & Email Date

1

2
Digital

(1)

Mark Weller
G A Fleet Associates
6 International Drive
Rye Brook, NY 10573

1-914-381-7904
mweller@gafleet.com 5/2/24

Digital
(2)

Megan Hazzard
CFI Contracting Inc.
286 Sacandaga Road
Johnstown, NY 12095

1-518-762-5018 (P)
1-518-762-1379 (F)
megan@cficonstruction.com

5/3/24

Digital
(3)

Liam Radigan
Gallo Construction
50 Lincoln Avenue
Watervliet, NY 12189

1-631-903-7354
lradigan@gallogc.com

5/3/24

Digital
(4)

Stephen Cooper
Core & Main
650 Sheafe Road
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-249-4909
stephen.cooper@coreandmain.com

5/6/24

Digital
(5)

Dustin Henry
AES
6 Airline Drive
Albany, NY 12205

1-518-869-0961
dustinh@eca.org

5/6/24

Digital
(6)

Allison Pfister
Poolbrook Contracting, Inc.
229 Poolbrook Road
Laurens, NY 13796

1-607-435-3578
allison@poolbrookcontracting.com

5/6/24

Digital
(7)

Jim Sass III
J & J Sass Electric Inc.  
30 Grand Street
Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-849-4937
jimsass3@jjsass.com

5/6/24
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Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax & Email Date

Digital
(8)

Britt Pellerin
W.M. Schultz Construction, Inc.
831 Route 67
Curtis Industrial Park Bldg 28A
Ballston Spa, NY 12020

1-518-885-0060
bpellerin@wmschultz.com

5/6/24

Digital
(9)

Brittney Cioffi
TAM Enterprises, Inc.
114 Hartley Road
Goshen, NY 10924

1-845-294-8882
brittney@tamenterprises.com

5/6/24

Digital
(10)

Landie Acker
Construct Connect
3825 Edwards Road
Cincinatti, OH 45209

1-877-422-4665
landie.acker@constructconnect.com

5/7/24

Digital
(11)

Eric Vanalstyne
ATL
22 Corporate Drive
Clifton Park, NY 12065

1-518-383-9144
evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com

5/7/24

Digital
(12)

Venkatesh Siva
Blackridge Research and Consulting
4041 W Hollow Creek Drive
Peoria, IL 61615

1-917-993-7467
venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

5/8/24

Digital
(13)

Adrienne Roehrs
Roehrs Construction Inc.
PO Box 406
Clintondale, NY 12515

1-845-883-6500
adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com

5/8/24

Digital
(14)

Joyce Engelsen
Green Meadows Enterprises, Inc.
1061 Plains Road
Wallkill NY 12589

1-845-943-5981
greenmeadowsenterprises@gmail.co
m

5/8/24

Digital
(15)

Rachel Barkofsky
Rain for Rent
7590 State Route 92
South Gibson, NY 18842

1-570-222-7040
rbarkofsky@rainforrent.com

5/8/24
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Digital
(16)

Kristen Osterhoudt
H. Osterhoudt Excavating
11 Spring Street
Ellenville, NY 12428

1-845-647-9084
kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

5/8/24

Digital
(17)

Julie Wittenberg
Wittcon, Inc.
PO Box 4
Thompson Ridge, NY 10985

1-845-361-4899
wittcon.jaw@gmail.com

5/10/24

Digital
(18)

Frank Greci
Stone Creek Electric LLC
2076 Route 23B
South Cairo NY 12482

1-518-947-8796 (P)
1-518-677-1171 (F)
fgreci@stonecreekelectric.com

5/15/24

Digital
(19)

Amanda Tompkins
Stilsing Electric, Inc.
500 South Street
Rensselaer, NY 12144

1-518-463-4451 (P)
1-518-463-7023 (F)
atompkins@stilsingelectric.com

5/15/24

Digital
(20)

Christina Scagnelli
Eventus Construction Company Inc.
PO Box 419
Amawalk, NY 10501

1-914-245-2400
christinas@eventusco.com

5/15/24

Digital
(21)

Kyle Buckles
Koester Associates
3101 Seneca Turnpike
Canastota, NY 13032

1-315-697-3800
kbuckles@koesterassociates.com

5/15/24

Digital
(22)

John Saia
J Squared Construction Corp
277 Wolf Hill Road
Voorheesville, NY 12186

1-518-872-9471
jsaia@jsquaredconstruct.com

5/16/24

Digital
(23)

Lonnie Nilsen
Schmidts Wholesale, Inc
150 Jefferson Street
Monticello, NY 12701

1-845-7010-8029 (P)
1-845-794-6142 (F)
lnilsen@schmidtswholesale.com

5/20/24
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Digital
(24)

Christian Garber
MCJ Construction
777 Bunker Hill Road
Mayfield, NY 12114

1-518-256-6068
chris.garber@mcjconstructionllc.com

5/23/24

Digital
(25)

Jon Kurowski
Peckham Road Corporation
438 Vaughn
Hudson Falls, NY 12839

1-413-388-0179
jkuro@peckham.com

5/29/24

Digital
(26)

Re Sheker
Envirodyne Systems Inc
75 Zimmerman Drive
Camp Hill PA

1-717-763-0500
marketing@envirodynesystems.com

6/3/24

Digital
(27)

Perry Songer

Songer Contracting LLC

343 Beamer Road

Walden, NY  12586

845-457-6099

psonger1026@gmail.com
6/6/24

Digital

(28)

Stephanie Kluppel

Kasselman Electric

279 Broadway Ste 1

Menands, NY 12204

1-518-465-4795

stephaniek@kasselmanelectric.com

6/7/24

Digital

(29)

C.W. Gregory

Blue Heron Construction

9289 Bonta Bridge Road

Jordan, NY 13080

1-585-730-2967 (P)

1-315-689-1389 (F)

cwg4@blueheroncon.com

6/10/24

Digital

(30)
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